PRINCIPAL EXPORTS OF DAVAO REGION
APRIL TO JUNE (Preliminary)

COMMODITY
GROUP CODE COMMODITY GROUP DESCRIPTION GROS(?«\;V)EIGHT F'?I'S'UVSA;UE
(2015 PSCC) '
Total Exports 700,013,459 386,917,103
Top Ten Exports 634,660,150 350,099,024
080390 Cavendish and other banana, except plantains 496,536,565.74 219,693,615.00

151311 Coconut (copra); Crude OiIl
710813 Gold (including fold plated with platinum); non-monetary, in semi-

37,497,165.00

42,537,720.00

manufactured forms 3,233.83 23,556,952.00
200899 Other fruits (example Lychees, Longans, Jackfruit, mangoes, etc.)
including mixtures, prepared or preserved, containing added sugar or 8,331,953.11 14,542,568.00
080430 Pinapples, fresh or dried 33,925,614.50 14,471,395.00
380210 Activated carbon 5,321,131.00 9,732,447.00
151319 Coconut (copra) oil and its fractions, refined (cochin) or fraction of
unrefined oil; refined, bleached and deoderized (RBD) oil. 5,721,480.00 7,332,488.00
080111 Coconut; Desiccated 3,004,169.94 7,017,629.00
230650 Oil-cake and other solid residues, whether or not ground or in the form of
pellets, resulting from the coconut or copra extraction of 35,027,937.00 5,671,339.00
400129 Natural rubber in other forms (example, in air-dried sheet, lates crepe,
sole crepe, remilled crepe, including flat bark crepe, etc.) 9,290,900.00 5,542,871.00
Source : Philippine Statistics Authority
MAJOR DESTINATION OF EXPORTS OF DAVAO REGION
APRIL TO JUNE (Preliminary)
GROSS WEIGHT | F.O.B. VALUE
COUNTRY OF DESTINATION
(KG)) (INUS $)

JAPAN

PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA
REPUBLIC OF KOREA

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
HONG KONG, CHINA
NETHERLANDS

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES, N.E.S.
IRAN, ISLAMIC REP. OF
MALAYSIA

SAUDI ARABIA

201,061,354.83
193,855,613.71
78,028,146.07
29,573,163.13
9,339,018.83
20,127,869.04
29,529,874.19
29,292,522.00
13,868,419.00
13,569,169.50

102,645,521.00
83,170,665.00
39,189,732.00
36,510,457.00
26,632,845.00
25,036,341.00
10,333,186.00
8,822,559.00
7,268,982.00
5,080,130.00

Source : Philippine Statistics Authority




MAJOR DESTINATION OF THE TOP FIVE EXPORT COMMODITY OF DAVAO REGION
APRIL TO JUNE (Preliminary)

COMMODITY
GROUP CODE
(2015 PSCC)

COMMODITY GROUP DESCRIPTION /
COUNTRY OF DESTINATION

GROSS WEIGHT
(KG)

F.0.B. VALUE
(INUS $)

080390

151311

710813

200899

080430

Cavendish and other banana, except plantains
JAPAN

PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA
REPUBLIC OF KOREA

UNITED ARAB EMIRATES, N.E.S.
IRAN, ISLAMIC REP. OF

Coconut (copra); Crude Oil
NETHERLANDS

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA

Gold (including fold plated with platinum); non-monetary, in
semi-manufactured forms
HONG KONG, CHINA

Other fruits (example Lychees, Longans, Jackfruit, mangoes,
etc.) including mixtures, prepared or preserved, containing
added sugar or other sweetening matter or spirits.

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA
GERMANY

NETHERLANDS

UK OF GREAT BRITAIN AND N. IRELAND

Pinapples, fresh or dried
JAPAN

REPUBLIC OF KOREA
PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA
UNITED ARAB EMIRATES, N.E.S.
NEW ZEALAND

496,536,565.74
177,408,657.14
155,713,653.50
65,257,297.10
27,558,226.00
29,038,097.00

37,497,165.00
18,497,165.00
19,000,000.00

3,233.83
3,233.83

8,331,953.11
1,580,087.98
2,114,405.73
952,355.45
562,228.04
611,577.11

33,925,614.50
17,595,551.50
9,059,956.00
2,010,644.00
1,898,309.00
1,131,870.00

219,693,615.00
86,486,967.00
68,666,948.00
31,406,437.00
9,251,758.00
8,680,661.00

42,537,720.00
21,722,720.00
20,815,000.00

23,556,952.00
23,556,952.00

14,542,568.00
3,239,554.00
2,127,060.00
1,853,468.00
1,195,414.00
1,131,064.00

14,471,395.00
6,707,924.00
4,237,437.00
1,056,921.00
945,359.00
469,213.00

Source : Philippine Statistics Authority




PRINCIPAL IMPORTS OF DAVAO REGION
APRIL TO JUNE (Preliminary)

COMMODITY
GROUP CODE COMMODITY GROUP DESCRIPTION WE(IBGRI-?I'S(?(G ) F'C()I'I\?'UVSA;)UE
(2015 PSCC) '
Total Imports 1,313,480,254 414,720,796
Top Ten Imports 745,661,192 185,001,632

271019 Other Petroleum OQils; such as Tropped crudes, Carbon black feedstock ,
Lubricating oils and greases, Diesel fuel; fuel oils, Aviation turbine fuel
(jet fuel), Other kerosene and Other medium oils and preparations

271012 Petroleum oils; Light oils and preparations

480411 Kraftliner: Unbleached

270119 Other coal, whether or not pulverised, but not agglomerated:

722830 Other bars and rods not further worked than hot-rolled, hot-drawn and
extruded

310210 Urea, whether or not in aqueous solution

480511 Semi-chemical fluting paper

72,095,934.22
68,835,824.30
30,196,765.00

281,652,000.00

19,745,660.00
39,652,402.60
16,382,739.00

44,338,631.00
43,961,516.00
17,550,074.00

16,910,861.00

10,879,859.00
10,725,438.00
10,719,042.00

380892 Fungicides whether or not in aerosol containers 2,558,865.66 10,269,256.00

252329 Other cement whether or not coloured 188,133,621.50 9,833,318.00

230400 Oil-cake and other solid residues, whether or not ground or in the form of

pellets, resulting from the extraction of soya bean oil. 26,407,380.00 9,813,637.00
Source : Philippine Statistics Authority
MAJOR SOURCES OF IMPORTS OF DAVAO REGION
APRIL TO JUNE (Preliminary)
GROSS F.O.B. VALUE
COUNTRY OF DESTINATION
WEIGHT (KG.) (INUS $)

PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA
INDONESIA

REPUBLIC OF KOREA
MALAYSIA

UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
VIETNAM

FINLAND

THAILAND

JAPAN

SINGAPORE

246,401,307.90
482,311,438.72
70,197,252.71
66,285,341.10
57,919,181.41
188,763,683.98
16,997,012.00
15,794,306.99
11,503,314.33
4,248,652.38

146,093,981.00
54,126,541.00
39,834,335.00
36,501,725.00
26,823,085.00
15,361,449.00
11,053,931.00
10,361,389.00
7,849,322.00
6,019,748.00

Source : Philippine Statistics Authority




MAJOR SOURCES OF THE TOP FIVE IMPORT COMMODITY OF DAVAO REGION
APRIL TO JUNE (Preliminary)

COMMODITY
GROUP CODE
(2015 PSCC)

COMMODITY GROUP DESCRIPTION /
COUNTRY OF DESTINATION

GROSS
WEIGHT (KG.)

F.0.B. VALUE
(IN US $)

271019

271012

480411

270119

722830

Other Petroleum Oils; such as Tropped crudes, Carbon black
feedstock , Lubricating oils and greases, Diesel fuel; fuel oils,
Aviation turbine fuel (jet fuel), Other kerosene and Other medium oils
and preparations

PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA

MALAYSIA

REPUBLIC OF KOREA

THAILAND

SINGAPORE

Petroleum oils; Light oils and preparations
PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA
REPUBLIC OF KOREA
MALAYSIA

Kraftliner: Unbleached
UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
FINLAND
NEW ZEALAND
VIETNAM
HONG KONG, CHINA

Other coal, whether or not pulverised, but not agglomerated:
INDONESIA

Other bars and rods not further worked than hot-rolled, hot-drawn and
extruded

PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF CHINA

72,095,934.22
27,676,795.00
23,293,403.63
20,273,517.00
433,325.94
292,402.65

68,835,824.30
30,351,537.00
26,887,389.00
11,596,898.30

30,196,765.00
14,625,588.00
7,572,878.00
1,600,524.00
1,530,374.00
3,468,472.00

281,652,000.00
281,652,000.00

19,745,660.00
19,745,660.00

44,338,631.00
17,072,459.00
14,331,829.00
11,807,339.00
590,353.00
486,691.00

43,961,516.00
20,088,425.00
17,200,384.00

6,672,707.00

17,550,074.00
9,030,393.00
4,981,601.00
1,071,093.00
1,049,663.00
417,700.00

16,910,861.00
16,910,861.00

10,879,859.00
10,879,859.00

Source : Philippine Statistics Authority
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